10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-FX Fiber Optic Media Converter
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
2014. 2(Version 2)
OP-ECxx3xxx-xx
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn 0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288 Fax:0086-755-26411001

External : 0.4kg
Internal: 0.5kg
Order Information
Model No. Data Rate
Fiber
Mode
Wavelength
Fiber
Connector
Distance
Power
Supply
OP-ECM13111-2 10/100/1000M MMF 850nm SC 550m Ex.AC220V
OP-ECS13211-20 10/100/1000M SMF 1310nm SC 20km Ex.AC220V
OP-ECS13211-40 10/100/1000M SMF 1310nm SC 40km Ex.AC220V
OP-ECS13511-20 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 20km Ex.AC220V
OP-ECS13711-20 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 20km Ex.AC220V
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn 0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288 Fax:0086-755-26411001
4
OP-ECxx3xxx-xx 10/1000Base-T to 1000Base-FX Fiber Media Converter
OP-ECS13511-40 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 40km Ex.AC220V
OP-ECS13711-40 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 40km Ex.AC220V
OP-ECM33111-2 10/100/1000M MMF 850nm SC 550m Ex.DC48V
OP-ECS33211-20 10/100/1000M SMF 1310nm SC 20km Ex.DC48V
OP-ECS33211-40 10/100/1000M SMF 1310nm SC 40km Ex.DC48V
OP-ECS33511-20 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 20km Ex.DC48V
OP-ECS33711-20 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 20km Ex.DC48V
OP-ECS33511-40 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 40km Ex.DC48V
OP-ECS33711-40 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 40km Ex.DC48V
Relative Product
16 Slot Chassis System for Card Type
OP-F11-220 16 Slot Chassis with double AC220V Power Supply, for Card Type
OP-F11-48 16 Slot Chassis with double DC48V Power Supply, for Card Type
OP-ECM53211-2 10/100/1000M MMF 1310nm SC 2km Card
OP-ECS53211-20 10/100/1000M SMF 1310nm SC 20km Card
OP-ECS53511-20 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 20km Card
OP-ECS53711-20 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 20km Card
14 Slot Chassis System For Standalone Type
OP-F12-220 14 Slot Chassis with double AC220V Power Supply, for standalone type
OP-F12-48 14 Slot Chassis with double DC48V Power Supply, for standalone type
OP-ECM23211-2 10/100/1000M MMF 1310nm SC 2km Standalone
OP-ECM23211-20 10/100/1000M SMF 1310nm SC 20km Standalone
OP-ECM23511-20 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 20km Standalone
OP-ECM23711-20 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 20km Standalone
Contact OPTOSTAR
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
Address:A-14,Haide Building,the Intersection of Nanxin Road and Haide Second Road Nansha n
District Shenzhen,China .